Jul 02 2024 (18:33) India Rail Info

Darbhanga - Anand Vihar Terminal Amrit Bharat Express (PT)/15557 - AB - ECR
GRH/Ghorasahan to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
11h 41m - 522 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DBG |Darbhanga junction 15:00 1 |1 0 67 |49
2 KML  |Kamtaul 15:21 15:23 2m |1 |1 23 |53

3 [UNR Janakpur Road 15:45 15:47 2m (1 |1 43 |40

4 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 16:25 16:30 5m |1 1 68 65 |69
5 |BGU |Bairgania 16:57 16:59 2m (1 |1 97 |47 |77
6 |GRH |Ghorasahan 17:22 17:24 2m |1 |1 115 |35 |82
7 RXL Raxaul Junction 18:25 18:30 5m |0 |1 150 (67 |80
8 STF Sikta 18:45 18:47 2m 1 167 |37 |86
9 NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 19:25 19:30 5m |1 |1 191 |85

10 |HIR Harinagar 19:41 19:43 2m 1 207 |32

11 |BUG |Bagaha 20:31 20:33 2m |0 |1 232 |48

12 |CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 22:00 22:02 2m |1 |1 302 |34

13 |GKP [Gorakhpur Junction 23:10 23:25 15m |2 |1 341 |58 (84
14 |BST Basti 00:31 00:34 3m |1 |2 |404 |65 |91
15 |MUR [Mankapur Junction 01:30 01:32 2m |0 |2 |465 (39 (106
16 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |02:30 02:35 5m |1 |2 502 |54 |98
17 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [05:05 05:10 5m |0 |2 637 (39 [124
18 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 07:00 07:05 5m |7 |2 709 |105 |127
19 |ETW |Etawah Junction 08:25 08:27 2m (2 |2 848 |81 |151
20 |TDL Tundla Junction 09:35 09:37 2m |4 |2 940 (81 |167
21 |ALN |Aligarh Junction 10:35 10:37 2m |4 |2 1018 |60 (186
22 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 12:35 0 |2 1137 |- 207

Jul 02 2024 (18:33) https://indiarailinfo.com

ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
NER
NER
NER
NER
NR

NR

NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NR




